
 

 

SOCIAL CALENDAR 2023 
 

 
Race Night 

7pm, Friday 24th February: Whiteley Village Hall 

 

 
Club Tour 

Monday 20th - Thursday 23rd March: Potters Resorts, Five Lakes 

 

 
Quiz Night 

7pm, Saturday 25th March: Oatlands Village Hall 
 

 
Pre-Season Meeting & Social 

7pm, Tuesday 28th March: Oatlands Park Village Club 

 

 
Club Open Day 

11am, Sunday 23rd April: Oatlands Park Bowling Club 

 

 
Oatlands Village Fayre 

12.30pm, Saturday 13th May: Oatlands Park Recreation Ground 

 

 
Club Open Morning 

11am, Saturday 20th May: Oatlands Park Bowling Club 

 

 
Summer Barbeque 

6pm, Monday 28th August: Oatlands Park Village Club 

 

 
Club Fun Day  

Saturday 30th September: Oatlands Park Bowling Club 

 

 
Bingo Night 

Saturday 2nd December: Oatlands Park Village Club 

 

 
Annual Awards  
Date & Venue TBA 


